A's

Place

(=Y

OO ~NOOPA~WN

Primes
$20
Orange Pedal GC
$15
$10
$5
$15

$10
$5

Bib #

12
17

14

10

19
20

~

18
16
15
11

20

12
14
15

18
10

Aircenter 04-24-18

Name
Cuevas, Jose
Fonseca, Scott
Waters, Scott
Timmerman, Chad
Ingram, Callum
Christensen, Dave
McElroy, Jordan
Bright, Tim
Weiss, Timber
Olsen, Garrett
Yeager, Zach
Lee, Jonathan
Rennie, Josh
Rindy, Aaron
Thomsen, Steve
Reeves, Jesse
Wallin, Glen

Olsen, Garrett
Cuevas, Jose

Fonseca, Scott
Ingram, Callum
Reeves, Jesse

Lee, Jonathan
Rindy, Aaron
McElroy, Jordan

Team
Orange Pedal
Audi Reno Tahoe
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Trainer Road
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Marc Pro
Hub Coffee Roasters
Audi Reno Tahoe
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
La Grange
Audi Reno Tahoe
Trainer Road

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Jakroo

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

La Grange
Orange Pedal
Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Trainer Road
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Hub Coffee Roasters



Primes

$15
$10
$5

Pizza
Orange Pedal GC
$15

$10
$5

Bib #

345
335
303
321
334
337
341
342
307
322
304
338
336
305
339
311
314
333
347
317
327
315
330
310
329
312
325
324
343
344

307

345

328

342

342

302
328

Aircenter 04-24-18

Name
Dunn, Mike
Weaver, Charles
Moritz, Jim
Nielson, Jeremiah
O'Neal, Jay
Bickel, Kurt
Ballan, Rob
Thompson, Jeff
Corthell, Dave
Wallace, Brian
Nunez, Corey
Miyashiro, Rick
Underwood, Troy
Littenberg, Heidi
Williams, Michael
Elsner, Tucker
Hippert, Dennis
Winters, Frank
Yurcisin, Andrew
Parenti, Anthony
Mick, Stephanie
Evans, Dave
Cassiday, Kevin
Weiske, Kevin
Gaeta, Sam
Stott, Colby
Keen, Casey
Monaghan, Mark
Vincent, David
Kolz, Jessica

Corthell, Dave
Dunn, Mike
#N/A

Balzer, Matt
Thompson, Jeff
Thompson, Jeff

Kizis, Alexander
Balzer, Matt

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelmen

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelmen

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Orange Pedal

Alta Alpina

Clean Power Cycling
Breakaway Women's Racing
Audi Reno Tahoe

Orange Pedal

Clean Power Cycling

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Orange Pedal

Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Clean Power Cycling
Sierra Endurance Sports
Sierra Endurance Sports
Sierra Endurance Sports
Orange Pedal

Audi Reno Tahoe

Sierra Endurance Sports

Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe
#N/A

Sierra Endurance Sports
Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe

Trainer Road
Sierra Endurance Sports



Primes
$15
$10

$5

Pizza

Bib #
611
618
623
622
619
609
624
617
606
626
621
615
604
625

623
611
618

622

Aircenter 04-24-18

Name
Welch, John
Gansert, Guy
Kanwetz, Nicholas
Fish, Dave
Douglas, Brent
Frayer, Jenny
Graham, Ward
Simcox, Thomas
Bovet, John
Anderson, Christine
Perez, Marlon
Fitzsions, Mike
Koebele, Elizabeth
Greenwell, Matt

Kanwetz, Nicholas
Welch, John
Gansert, Guy

Fish, Dave

Team G-Men

Reno Wheelwomen
Audi Reno Tahoe

Orange Pedal
Reno Wheelwomen

Bike Like a Girl
Reno Wheelmen

Team G-Men



